

City of Merced
Bid Results
Scrub Seal at Various Locations
Project No. 118039
Bid Opening: July 31, 2018 @ 2:00PM

NO.	ITEM	MEASURE	QTY	Tefler Pavement Tech., LLC		Graham Contractor's, Inc.		Intermountain Slurry Seal		VSS International, Inc.	
				McClellan, CA		San Jose, CA		Reno, NV		Sacramento, CA	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	Permits, Bonds, Licenses & Insurance	LS	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 1,025.00
2	Public Convenience & Safety	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 50,489.00	\$ 50,489.00	\$ 2,075.00	\$ 2,075.00
3	Existing Highway Facilities	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 3,125.00
4	Street Sweeping	LS	1	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 3,125.00
5	Portable Changeable Message Signs	EA	8	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00
6	Crack Filling	LS	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 78,750.00	\$ 78,750.00
7	Polymer Modified Asphalt Sealer Surface	SY	60,500	\$ 2.35	\$ 142,175.00	\$ 2.62	\$ 158,510.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 157,300.00	\$ 2.84	\$ 171,820.00
8	Fog Seal	SY	60,500	\$ 0.50	\$ 30,250.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 48,400.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 27,225.00	\$ 0.99	\$ 59,895.00
9	Pavement Markers and Markings	LS	1	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 81,847.50	\$ 81,847.50
10	Final Clean-Up	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,337.50	\$ 3,337.50
	TOTAL BASE BID:				\$ 363,925.00		\$ 383,710.00		\$ 412,214.00		\$ 417,000.00